CT 8400

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
J.P. MORGAN CHASE & CO.		07/20/2004	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	JPMORGAN CHASE & CO.	
Street Address:	270 PARK AVENUE	
City:	NEW YORK	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10017	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1323647	CATALYST

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (516)365-9805

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 5163659802

Email: dhentze@collardroe.com

Correspondent Name: Stewart Bellus
Address Line 1: 1077 Northern Blvd.

Address Line 4: Roslyn, NEW YORK 11576

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Stewart Bellus
Signature:	/SJB/
Date:	02/23/2005

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 003033 FRAME: 0836

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003033 FRAME: 0837

RECORDED: 02/23/2005